Event #1 Boys' 25 Freestyle (Grade 6)
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Shayne Cole

Logan Klein

Xavier Suppa
Shazib Nadeem
Matthew Angles
Tommy Henderson
Jaleo Secord
Johnny Freshco

Lincoln Alexander
Mountview
James MacDonald
Lincoln Alexander
Mountview
James MacDonald
Buchanan Park
Buchanan Park

Girls 25 Freestyle (Grade 6)

Morgan Chrysler
Marina Sobotka
Juaniqua Tan
Harlee Spencer
Brooke Ashmann

Mountview
Mountview
Lincoln Alexander
Buchanan Park
Buchanan Park

Boys' 25 Freestyle (Grade 5)

Wilson Tansley-Cryer
Ayden Kinglsey-Fusaro

Austin Dow
Albert Ahn
Connor Elston
Ahmad AlAmouri

Girls 25 Freestyle (Grade 5)

Vera Sobotka
Elaina Veenstra
Silvia Zhen
Allison Blundsdon
Vanessa Laroque
Emily English

Buchanan Park
Mountview
James MacDonald
James MacDonald
Mountview
Buchanan Park

Mountview
Mountview
Lincoln Alexander
Lincoln Alexander
Buchanan Park
Buchanan Park

Boys 25 Freestyle (Grade 4)

Cody Li

Jakob Kramer
Rowen Hartwell
Carter Talbot
Jordan West
Logan Beharrell

Girls 25 Freestyle (Grade 4)

Kaeleigh Higgins
Savina Zhen
Audrey Martin
Clara Lawson
Zile Eglitis

James MacDonald
Buchanan Park
Buchanan Park
Lincoln Alexander
Lincoln Alexander
Mountview

Lincoln Alexander
Lincoln Alexander
Buchanan Park
James MacDonald
Mountview

22.50
22.83
22.87
23.01
24.90
26.04
27.48
32.00

16.03
19.39
25.06
30.07
33.23

19.80
24.23
25.13
25.74
29.95
30.57

22.22
23.58
25.37
26.18
27.96
30.87

28.63
29.14
31.03
31.16
33.63
37.60

18.98
22.88
25.01
25.60
27.30
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Alexis Windsor Buchanan Park
Miriam Belkhir James MacDonald
Elaine Gripper Mountview

Boys 25 Freestyle (Grade 3)

Nikhil Dodhia Lincoln Alexander
Isaac Falla Buchanan Park
Marco Zorzetto Buchanan Park
Bora Ucar James MacDonald
Preston Smith Mountview
Daniel Jeakin Mountview
Cameron Crijanovich James MacDonald

Girls 25 Freestyle (Grade 3)

Alyssa Grant Lincoln Alexander
Zaina AlAmouri Buchanan Park
Mya Klein Mountview
Kayleigh Hurley James MacDonald

Boys' 25 Backstroke (Grade 6)

Alex Cheng Buchanan Park
Shazib Nadeem Lincoln Alexander
Sahyna Cole Lincoln Alexander
Matteo Novac Mountview

Alex Schison Buchanan Park
Logan Klein Mountview

Ivan Rachkovsky James MacDonald
Troy Dam James MacDonald
Girls 25 Backstroke (Grade 6)

Libby Chang Buchanan Park
Morgan Chrysler Mountview
Marina Sobotka Mountview

Olivia Hardy Buchanan Park
Juaniqua Tan Lincoln Alexander
Boys 25 Backstroke (Grade 5)

Jack Rinds Buchanan Park
Albert Ahn James MacDonald
Connor Elston Mountview
Brayden Payne Buchanan Park
Hussein Noori James MacDonald
Girls 25 Backstroke (Grade 5)

Veran Sobotka Mountview

Silvia Zhen Lincoln Alexander
Elaina Veenstra Mountview

28.15
28.54
33.88

21.95
31.56
33.82
37.40
39.40
47.35
55.72

24.56
31.88
34.00
35.91

23.21
24.69
25.99
26.27
28.74
29.28
30.26
30.99

19.82
19.95
23.51
24.75
28.39

27.75
29.63
35.55
37.34
41.60

23.98
26.58
27.73
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Allison Blundsdon Lincoln Alexander

Audrey Martin Buchanan Park
Faith Saccomano Buchanan Park
Boys 25 Backstroke (Grade 4)

Sebastian Jesson Lincoln Alexander
Cody Li James MacDonald
Logan Beharrell Mountview
Rowan Hartwell Buchanan Park
Jakob Kramer Buchanan Park
Ribar Halifa Lincoln Alexander
Girls 25 Backstroke (Grade 4)

Augustina Ralston Lincoln Alexander
Clara Lawson James MacDonald
Elaine Gripper Mountview

Zile Eglitis Mountview

Page Kyere Lincoln Alexander
Allison Dempsey Buchanan Park
Miriam Belkhir James MacDonald
Charlotte McElroy Buchanan Park
Boys 25 Backstroke (Grade 3)

Nikhil Dodhia Lincoln Alexander
Daniel Chelak Buchanan Park
Yasser Belkhir James MacDonald
Nolan O'Brien Buchanan Park
Dexter Xamin James MacDonald
Girls 25 Backstroke (Grade 3)

Alyssa Grant Lincoln Alexander
Zaina AlAmouri Buchanan Park

Boys' 100 Relay (Grade 6)
Mountview
James MacDonald
Buchanan Park

Girls 100 Relay (Grade 6)
Buchanan Park
Lincoln Alexander

Boys 100 Relay (Grade 5)
Buchanan Park
James MacDonald
Mountview

29.16
30.10
32.46

36.71
41.23
46.46
54.76
55.62
1:29.13

28.92
29.58
30.25
30.92
34.24
35.74
35.86
54.99

25.82
30.67
35.90
36.85
48.77

31.57
36.14

1:43.80
1:51.65
1:57.46

1:53.98
1:56.42

1:44.39
2:16.09
2:20.15



Event #20 Girls 100 Relay (Grade 5)
1 Mountview
2 Buchanan Park

Event #21 Boys 100 Relay (Grade 4)
1 Lincoln Alexander

Event #22 Girls 100 Relay (Grade 4)

1 Lincoln Alexander
2 James MacDonald
3 Buchanan Park

4 Mountview

Event #23 Boys 100 Relay (Grade 3)
1 Buchanan Park
2 James MacDonald

Event #25 Boys 100 Medley Relay (Open)
1 Buchanan Park
2 Mountview

Event #26 Girls 100 Medley Relay (Open)
1 Mountview
2 Buchanan Park

1:52.19
2:15.78

2:14.69

1:51.21
2:12.94
2:18.71
2:22'87

2:30.10
2:48.41

1:52.59
1:57.87

1:34.91
1:48.83



